

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.1906 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
1	15.11.2021	<u>NJS, J</u> Note before admission, returnable in four (4) weeks. List this case after four (4) weeks. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	

--	--	--	--