

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	08.01.2026	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 29.01.2026. _____ NJS, J sj	

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>

